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Hahn, Mario
Flachenecker, Norbert
Reindl, Johannes
Rudrich, Michael

Fay, Lorenz
Witzgall, Christian
Frey, Johann

Schnitt 2015/2016

Gesamt

Spiele Gesamt

12 531,9
12 5245
522,5
3 512,5

D

11 484,0
1 480,0
5 473,8

Abraumen

1711
170,0
170,5
169,5

Fehler

6,2
5,3
6,5
8,0

1449 10,5
126,0 16,0
136,8 11,8

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

536,4
544,3
528,3
512,5

493,1
480,0
503,0

Abréaumen Fehler

166,6 6,4
178,6 4,1
171,0 6,0
1695 8,0

149,8 11,3
126,0 16,0
153,3 9,3
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Auswarts

Auswarts Abraumen Fehler

5249 178,2 5,8
496,8 158,0 6,8
516,7 170,0 7,0

00 00 00

474,0 139,4 9,6
00 00 00
430,0 112,0 15,5

Stand: 17.Jan 16
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